
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 

1 

2 
Forgiveness Sunday 
(Cheesefare)

 
 

3 
Pure Monday 

4 5 

 
 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 
Sunday of Orthodoxy 
Procession of Icons 
1st Sunday of Lent 
 

 

 
 
 

10 11 12 13 

 

14 
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16 
Gregory of Palamas 
2nd Sunday of Lent 

17 18 
 

19 

 

20  

 
 

21 

 

 

22 

23 
Veneration of the Cross 
3rd Sunday of Lent 

 
 

24 

 

25 
Feast of the  
Annunciation of the 
Theotokos 
 

 

 

26 27 28 

 

29 

Services, Meetings and Activities at 

St. George Cathedral 

March 2025 

 

This month’s services: Please check the daily calendar and weekly bulletins  
for all services. 
Saturday: 5:00p Confessions; 5:45p Ninth Hour; 6:00p Great Vespers. 
Sunday: 8:45a Orthros;10:00a Divine Liturgy  

GREAT FAST 

30 

GREAT FAST 

Fasting Legend: 
 
 Strict Fast: Refrain from meat, fish, oil, wine, dairy and eggs 

 Wine & Oil: Wine and oil are allowed. Refrain from meat, fish, dairy and eggs 

Fish, oil and wine are allowed: Refrain from meat, dairy and eggs   

Dairy Allowed: Dairy, eggs, fish, oil and wine are allowed. Refrain from meat  

No symbol Fast Free: All Foods Allowed 

31 

MEAT FAST GREAT FAST 

GREAT FAST 

MEAT FAST 

John of the Ladder 
4th Sunday of Lent 


